

---

## PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 83179000

---

Data publicarii	06.06.23	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.223,34 RON - 6.223,34 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 6PK1613 61,42 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 245,68 RON DAY4PK1026HD 30.76 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 123,04 RON GATT38640 238,01 RON/BUC = 4 BUC = 952,04 RON 473 5012010 231,11 RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 693,33 RON FE49958 66,97 RON X 10 BUC = 669,70 RON 2.10480 17,08 RON/BUC X 10 BUC = 170,80 RON 9347050080 2714,65 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 2714,65 RON KTT030036 388,57 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 777,14 RON TOTAL = 6223,34 RON

---